
  2022 PROSPECT KNIGHT OF CHAMPIONS
Recap Scoring - October 1, 2022

Pen. Final
Score

Ind Ens Ind Ens
Bufis Timmins Seal Baker Mast Kaminsky Czapinski Genualdi

Band Avg Avg #1 #2 Sum #1+#2 GE Total Sub-total
Place 

in Class
Place 

Overall

Class A

Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. 11.80 11.40 11.600 9.60 12.20 10.900 9.10 9.40 18.500 11.70 30.200 52.700 0.00 52.700 3 13
Harry D. Jacobs H.S. 11.60 13.50 12.550 12.50 13.40 12.950 12.50 11.90 24.400 13.30 37.700 63.200 0.00 63.200 1 8
Niles West H.S. 12.20 11.30 11.750 9.80 11.30 10.550 12.20 11.10 23.300 11.40 34.700 57.000 0.00 57.000 2 12

Class AA

Glenbrook North 12.90 12.00 12.450 10.50 14.00 12.250 11.50 12.50 24.000 13.80 37.800 62.500 0.00 62.500 5 9
Huntley H.S. 14.20 14.50 14.350 14.20 15.10 14.650 14.10 14.50 28.600 15.10 43.700 72.700 0.00 72.700 1 1
Lake Park H.S. 13.60 14.00 13.800 13.50 14.90 14.200 13.50 14.00 27.500 14.30 41.800 69.800 0.00 69.800 3 3
Wheeling H.S. 13.10 13.20 13.150 13.00 12.90 12.950 13.00 13.90 26.900 13.40 40.300 66.400 0.00 66.400 4 7
Glenbrook South H.S. 13.40 13.70 13.550 12.40 12.70 12.550 11.20 12.30 23.500 12.60 36.100 62.200 0.00 62.200 6 10
Elk Grove H.S. 13.50 13.90 13.700 12.30 13.70 13.000 14.50 14.60 29.100 14.10 43.200 69.900 0.00 69.900 2 2

Class AAA

Round Lake H.S. 11.70 13.40 12.550 11.00 13.00 12.000 10.70 11.00 21.700 11.90 33.600 58.150 0.00 58.150 4 11
Rolling Meadows H.S. 13.30 15.30 14.300 12.20 12.50 12.350 12.80 13.70 26.500 14.50 41.000 67.650 0.00 67.650 2 5
Carl Sandburg H.S. 13.80 14.70 14.250 13.20 13.90 13.550 12.40 12.40 24.800 14.20 39.000 66.800 0.00 66.800 3 6
Fremd H.S. 14.60 14.30 14.450 13.60 13.50 13.550 12.00 13.40 25.400 14.90 40.300 68.300 0.00 68.300 1 4
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Score Place Score Place Avg Place Avg Place GE Total Place

Class A

Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. 10.00 2 13.10 1 11.600 3 10.900 2 30.200 3
Harry D. Jacobs H.S. 12.40 1 11.90 3 12.550 1 12.950 1 37.700 1
Niles West H.S. 8.20 3 12.20 2 11.750 2 10.550 3 34.700 2

Class AA

Glenbrook North 12.10 4 11.00 6 12.450 6 12.250 6 37.800 5
Huntley H.S. 14.30 1 17.00 1 14.350 1 14.650 1 43.700 1
Lake Park H.S. 12.20 3 13.80 4 13.800 2 14.200 2 41.800 3
Wheeling H.S. 10.50 5 12.10 5 13.150 5 12.950 4 40.300 4
Glenbrook South H.S. 10.10 6 13.90 3 13.550 4 12.550 5 36.100 6
Elk Grove H.S. 13.40 2 14.80 2 13.700 3 13.000 3 43.200 2

Class AAA

Round Lake H.S. 13.90 1 10.40 4 12.550 4 12.000 4 33.600 4
Rolling Meadows H.S. 12.30 2 12.00 3 14.300 2 12.350 3 41.000 1
Carl Sandburg H.S. 12.00 3 16.50 1 14.250 3 13.550 1 39.000 3
Fremd H.S. 11.30 4 16.20 2 14.450 1 13.550 1 40.300 2
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